Tachov-stary, tabulka pohrbenych, 2011, (archiv Matana a.s.)
odkaz: https://pamatky.kehilaprag.cz/pamatka/tachov-stary-hrbitov

Lokace Prijmeni Jméno (heb.) Name Patro/Matronymikum Manzel Datace (heb.) Den v tydnu Datace
tc001 Idl Mose Jehuda

tc002 Pesil Jehuda 1746-07-12
tc003 Bloch Gele Tevl 1665-01-05
tc004 B...nder Seila Slomo(Dr.Sch.) 1684-05-10
tc005 Stern Mirl Mina Cvi(Winternitz) 1848-11-11
tc006 Klein Jozl Beer 1875-10-10
tc007 Bloch Bejla David 1900-12-30
tc009 Strass Ella Bertha

tc010 Chana Avraham 1692-12-03
tc011 o]l Jaakov 1817-04-05
tc012 Bloch Mose David

tc013 Steiner Emilie (Bergmann) 1907-09-05
tc014 Mordechaj Jaakov 1634-08-22
tc015 David Aser 1728-10-21
tc017 Neubauer Cvi >Hirs Heinrich 1894-07-21
tc018 Doctor Ella 1880-01-29
tc019 Bloch Mordechaj Leib 1864-06-14
tc020 Jehuda ? 5. av 5452

tc020 Gutl Natan SGL 1700-12-12
tc021 Weilberg Etl Chana 1917-06-17
tc022 Wolfner Avraham 1900-05-20
tc023 Grlner Karla 1899-09-14
tc024

tc025 Neubauer Franz Heinrich 1918-10-06
tc026 Neubauer Mirl Mathilde (Grotte) 1903-12-10
tc027 Neubauer Zeev Chajim Wolf 1906-11-06
tc028

tc029 Adler Avraham August 1933-11-16
tc030 Stern Reizl Rosie Fajs 1886-05-12
tc031 Kohn Sigmund/Sophie

tc032 Zuckermann Albert 1870-09-04
tc033 Schwarzkopf Hugo 1883-04-16
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tc034
tc035
tc037
tc038
tc040
tc041
tc044
tc045
tc046
tc047
tc048
tc049
tc050
tc051
tc052
tc053
tc054
tc056
tc057
tc058
tc059
tc060
tc061
tc062
tc063
tc063
tc064
tc065
tc066
tc067
tc068
tc069
tc070

Gruner
Griner
Dorn
Baumgarten
Bloch
Adler
Neubauer
Wolfner
Wolfner
Mayer
Klein
Hauschild
Oestreicher
St...

Salz

Salz
Ehrlich
Schweizer
Reich
Reich
Schwarzkopf
Bloch
Rotschild
Tanzer
Steiner
Steiner
Kupfer
Hirsch
Wolfner
Rotschild
Steiner
Stern
Auerbach

Figla

Lea
Hindl
Elijahu

Blimla
Mindl
Gitl
Avraham

Mindl
Jaakov
Mirjam
Baruch

Reizl
Mose

Malka
Frumet

Bejla
Chana
Hendl
Chana

Berta
Leopold
Fanny
Leopold
Helene
Helene
Elias
Sofie
Heinrich

Jakob Koppelm.

Juli

Rudolf
Mina

Benedik
Mathilde
Max
Ignatz

Max
Koppelmann
Fanny
Amalie
Fanni
Johanna

Johanna
Jetli

(Doktor)

(Steiner)

Meir HL
Chajim
Tevl (Bloch)

(Gellert)
David Hirs

1923-10-28
1910-04-16
1912-03-06
1922-06-05
1927-03-14
1903-09-26
1917-09-04
1905-03-01
1907-08-07
1871-05-13
1890-03-29
1890-05-08

1888-08-27
1881-11-29
1856-09-19
1844-10-25
1879-12-24
1878-08-13
1894-10-24
1894-12-06
1922-08-28
1891-10-15
1894-

1915-

1894-01-04
1902-05-14
1891-09-25
1856-04-09
1887-09-27
1875-05-01
1872-12-21
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tc071
tc072
tc073
tc074
tc075
tc076
tc078
tc079
tc080
tc081
tc082
tc083
tc084
tc085
tc086
tc087
tc088
tc089
tc090
tc091
tc092
tc093
tc096
tc097
tc100
tc101
tc102
tc103
tc104
tc105
tc106
tc107
tc108

Hirsch
Schwarzkopf
Bloch
Reich
Bermann
Adler
Spiegl
Adler
Salz
Stern
Nadler
Auerbach
Auerbach
Steiner
Glauber
Stern
Muller
Hoffmann
Hornstein
Gerber
Neubauer
Schwagerl
Haras?
Lowi
Erdreich
Griinwald?
Griner
Adler
Steiner
Schiller
Abeles
Adler
Auerbach

Devora

Chejla

Mevil

Reizl

Reizl
Jaakov
Menachem
Smuel
Jicchak
Jaakov
Chana
Simcha
Ester

Cvi >Hirs
Jissachar
Jaakov
Smuel
Smuel
Sara
Slomo
Breind|
Sandl >Natnl.HL

Jicchak
Avraham Cuvi
Zeev >Wolf
Breindl

o]l

Serl

Olga

Maria
Mathilde

Rosa
Jacob
Max

Isack
Jacob
Anna

Bernard
Jakob
Jakob
Samuel

Salamon

Nathan
Salomon
Egon
Friedrich

Anna
Paula
Sofie

Mendl|

Mose

Elchanan

Jaakov

Avraham

Binjam.Zeev KC

Mose

Jaakov Elijahu

Josef

Avraham

1856-03-27
1881-10-07
1832-04-16
1872-01-22
1893-05-15
1895-03-06
1904-08-20
1886-01-23
1888-10-24
1886-01-22
1880-02-14
1878-08-31
1898-11-21
1865-05-05
1870-04-28
1869-01-17
1871-01-05
1874-09-02
1895-07-14
1895-07-18
1924-04-30
1904-03-08
1877-01-17
1881-05-23

1891-04-08
1891-08-31
1862-01-02
1842-10-28
1896-11-22
1901-03-14
1896-02-

1896-08-24
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tc109
tc110
tc111
tcl112
tc113
tc114
tc115
tc116
tc117
tc118
tc119
tc120
tc121
tc122
tc123
tc124
tc125
tc126
tc127
tc128
tc129
tc130
tc131
tc132
tc133
tc135
tc136
tc137
tc138
tc139
tc140
tcl41
tc142

Fischl
Gerber
Baumgarten
Schornstein
Kohner
Adler
Schornstein
Neubauer
Fischl

Salz

Stern
Steiner
Steiner

Salz

Salz

Adler

Salz

Kupfer
Starkenstein
Adler

Stern
Blaustern
Rosenbaum

Steiger
Stern
Neubauer
Grotte
Fischl
Glaser
Kupfer
Stern

Avraham
Elijakum
Bune
Jehuda
Mose

Idl
Hindl
Krindl

Menachem

Hindl
Figla
Mose
Avraham
Perl

Cvi

Keile

Ester

Beer

Laca

Selig

Smuel Zeibel
Mirjam

Bejla
Mose
Reizl
Rachel
Beer
Pesl

Karl
Elisabeth
Leopold
Moritz
Leopold
Adelheid
Fanni
Kathi
Josef

Nathan
Anna
Fanni
Moses
Adolf
Josefine
Heinrich
Katti
Victor

Bernard

Samuel
Marie
Minna
Bertha
Moritz
Resie
Rosa

Avraham

Chajim Dov
Meir KC

Natan

Avraham

(Weil)

David HL(Adler)

Beer
Natan HL
(Mayer)
Jehuda
Mose (Kupfer)
Avraham

Icik

1896-08-20
1900-09-04
1897-01-20
1897-04-23
1900-10-16
1897-02-16
1909-07-03
1900-02-23

1889-11-05
1902-07-03
1910-01-24
1903-08-24
1906-10-13
1906-01-24
1918-05-21
1910-02-24
1878-11-09
1903-12-13
1854-10-07
1878-12-09

1707-11-30
1918-01-22
1918-09-12
1918-04-15
1907-08-11
1922-09-17
1886-07-29
1878-11-20
1861-01-26
1799-07-01
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tc143
tcl44
tc145
tc146
tc147
tc148
tc149
tc150
tc151
tc153
tc154
tc155
tc156
tc157
tc158
tc159
tc160
tc162
tc163
tc164
tc165
tcl167
tc168
tc169
tc170
tcl71
tc172
tc173
tcl74
tc175
tc176
tcl77
tc179

Wolfner
Neubauer
Grliner

Stern
Hauschild

Korper
Steiner
Steiner
Oesterreicher

Steiner
Kérper
Kraus
Kraus
Blaustern
Engl
Fischl
Nadler
Glauber
Engl
Kupfer

Avraham
Aharon SGL
Binjamin Zeev
Serl

Mose

Keila

Mirjam

Lea

Josef Arie
Reitsl
Menachem
Itl

Cvi

Bejla
Breindl
Chejla
Mendil
Avraham
Minkla
Cvi Hirs
Breind

Bejla

Smuel

Mindl

Kolman

Natan

Zemele
Avraham
Jisrael Baruch
Keila

Sofie
Moritz
Katharina

Lolli
Leopold

Hermann
Michael
Babette
Fanni

Wilhelm
Fanni
Samuel
Wilhelmine
Karl

Adolf
Benedik

Karoline

Natan

Becalel
(Schimmerl)

(Nadler)
Hend Aser
Avraham
Menachem
Nachum
Jicchak SGL
Nachum

Nathan(L6éwner)

Mose Leib
Natanael
Simeon
Ansel SGL
Avraham
Meir

(Hofmann)

Jaakov
Avraham

Eizik
Netl

1659-05-09
1704-12-18
1759-12-21
1911-11-27
1916-10-03
1913-05-06
1828-02-26
1900-05-18
1876-01-17
1826-10-24
1701-09-05
1831-03-17
1911-10-02
1876-09-22
1895-08-07
1879-04-04
1816-02-28
1792-06-01
1709-11-18
1805-06-16
1801-06-09
1726-11-21
1921-05-15
1920-01-14
1905-08-06
1907-09-12
1892-03-02
1866-08-09
1864-01-01
1867-06-04
1903-11-22
1862-06-30
1912-04-19
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tc180
tc181
tc181
tc181
tc181
tc181
tc182
tc183
tc184
tc185
tc186
tc187
tc188
tc189
tc190
tc191
tc193
tc198
tc199

Wolfner
Neubauer
Neubauer
Neubauer
Neubauer
Steiner
Kupfer
Stern
Stern
Augstitz
Rotschild
Kupfer
Engl
Mailander?
Glauber
Oestreicher

Griiner

Reuven

Josef
Avraham
Jicchak
Jehuda
Libele
Avraham

Jentl

Rachel
Baruch
Jaakov
Breindl

Filipp
Rudolf
Herta
Matylda
Robert
Moric
Josef

Ignatz

Elisabeth

Abraham

Mina (Adler)

Jetli

Rosa
Chajim
Netl

Berta (Blaustern)

Josef Cvi

1926-04-12
1914-09-16
1944-

1944-

1944-

1937-

1898-02-20
1876-02-03
1871-10-13
1857-12-19
1879-01-04
1865-01-17
1838-02-13
1882-07-12
1916-05-28
1921-02-19
1786-08-20
1897-03-05




